1
6
Specifications
CLICK
No. CP-PC-VCX-5000E
VCX-5000 Series 2-point Detection Explosion-
proof Switches
FEATURES

dance with the direction of actuator rotation. This enables a single limit switch
to detect the upper and lower valve limits.
ORDER GUIDE
1. Switches
Operation Catalog listing Actuator shape
O.F. (N max.)
(operating force)
P.T. (˚ max.)
(pretravel)
M.D. (˚ max.)
(movement differential)
Center-neutral
type
VCX-5001
15.7 10 3
VCX-5001-R
VCX-5003
15.7 10 3
VCX-5003-R
Simultaneous
operation type
VCX-5101
15.7 12 3
VCX-5101-R
VCX-5103
15.7 12 3
VCX-5103-R
2. Pressure-resistant Packing Connector (used in combination with VCX5□0□-R)
Shape Catalog listing
Protecting pipe
dimensions
Applicable cord
diameter
Catalog listing
Protecting pipe
dimensions
Applicable cord
diameter
2PA-JEX108
G¢
7.5 to 8.5mm dia. 2PA-JEX208
G˘
7.5 to 8.5mm dia.
2PA-JEX109 8.5 to 9.5mm dia. 2PA-JEX209 8.5 to 9.5mm dia.
2PA-JEX110 9.5 to 10.5mm dia. 2PA-JEX210 9.5 to 10.5mm dia.
2PA-JEX111 10.5 to 11.5mm dia. 2PA-JEX211 10.5 to 11.5mm dia.
2PA-JEX112 11.5 to 12.5mm dia. 2PA-JEX212 11.5 to 12.5mm dia.
2PA-JEX113 12.5 to 13.5mm dia. 2PA-JEX213 12.5 to 13.5mm dia.
3. Auxiliary Actuators
Type Shape Catalog listing Roller material Lever tightening method
Roller lever
6PA-J63
Black nylon roller Hexagon socket head bolt
6PA-J105
Adjustable roller
lever
6PA-J79 Black nylon roller
Hexagon socket head bolt
6PA-J119 Brass roller
Note: When combining actuators, use combinations made of non-ignitable materials.
2